
02-Jun 09-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun
ChairPerson Mohit K Asif Z Michelle P Jason J

Set-Up
Guest-Host/ Zoom Master Gord P Danny P Cheryl W Jigna B

Invocation (30 sec) Patrick C Henry R Jason J Rocco A
Loyal Toast (30 sec) Jim O Jim O Maria L Henry R

Parliamentarian Shelley M Michelle P Gord P Jim O
Timer Michelle P Danny P Gord P Asif Z

Secretary Asif Z Mohit K Shelley M Cheryl W
Table Topic Master

(1	min	intro)
Henry R Michelle P Patrick C Rocco A

TT Rocco A Jigna B Maria L Patrick C
TT Gord P Henry R Cheryl W Gord P
TT Cheryl W Shelley M Jason J Jim O
TT Shelley M Mohit K Mohit K Michelle P

TT Evaluator (5 min) Jim O Jason J Asif Z Mohit K
Humourist (1 min) Henry R Rocco A Cheryl W Henry R

Toastmaster
(1	min	intro)

Rocco A Jason j Henry R Cheryl W

SpeaKer Olga T Mohit K Rocco A Jigna B
SpeaKer Asif Z Jim O Jigna B Patrick C
SpeaKeR Danny P Michelle P

GE Jason J Shelley M Jim O Gord P
Evaluator (3 min) Gord P Jigna B Asif Z Jim O
Evaluator (3 min) Cheryl W Rocco A Jason J Mohit K
Evaluator (3 min) Patrick C Henry R

Grammarian (3 min) Michelle P Jigna B Mohit K Jigna B
Ah Counter (3 min) Patrick C Jason J Henry R Asif Z

Foothills June 2022 Schedule

Olga, please see attending members and assign if you will not be there.  Thank you.



Member Email Phone #
Asif Zeb asifzeb777@gmail.com 403-399-3110
Cheryl W chenlu.wu7@gmail.com 403-383-8754

Danny Procter danny.procter@gmail.com (403) 615-8440
Gord Piper gpiper333@gmail.com

Henry Rubert rubytbay@gmail.com 403-470-8914
Jason Jiang jason.tg.jiang@gmail.com 403-462-2011
Jigna Bhatt JignaB108@gmail.com
Jim O'Keefe jjokeefe@shaw.ca (403)294-0048 

Keith Sveinson keith.sveinson@gmail.com 587-777-3422
Khawar Mahmood khawarhbl@gmail.com 514-994-1919

Leah Mann leah.mann15@gmail.com 403-651-8463
Maria Lau mariacwlau@gmail.com 416-618-8239

Mark Taylor Mark.Taylor@kineticor.ca 403-370-3030
Michelle Pocock michelleandreaart@gmail.com 587-897-3040

Mohit Kapoor pdrplantresistance@gmail.com 587-500-8764
Olga Tourin otourin@gmail.com 403-667-6697

Orest Senkiw senkiws@telusplanet.net (403)803-9118
Patrick Collins collinsp@telus.net (403)874-7066 
Peter Temple peter@petertemple.com (403)264-9111 

Rocco Angelozzi roccoangelozzi@shaw.ca (403)540-4840
Shelley McKenzie shelley@shelleymckenzie.ca 403-560-3400
Tennay Patience tency01@gmail.com 403-863-3344

Victor Vega victorvegaradio@gmail.com 403-616-0107


